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EMBRACE W1+1

14700

14701

14702

Clear Glass

Matt White Glass

Frosted Glass

Light source: 2 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface  

Light source not included

Light source: 4 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

Light source: 20 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface

Light source not included

Light source: 32 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

Size: 6,5 x 13 x 42 cm

Packing size 1: 46 x 22 x 17 cm

Packing size 2: 22 x 22 x 22 cm

Packing weight: 2,5 kg 

Size: 14 x 13 x 42 cm

Packing size 1: 33 x 36 x 25 cm

Packing size 2: 22 x 22 x 22 cm

Packing weight: 4 kg 

Size: Ø 79 x 47,5 cm

Packing size 1: 81 x 81 x 67 cm

Packing size 2: 44 x 33 x 32 cm

Packing weight: 23 kg 

Size: Ø 108 x 47,5 cm

Packing size 1: 110 x 110 x 67 cm

Packing size 2: 44 x 33 x 32 cm

Packing weight: 35 kg 

00-01-05
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Clear Glass

Matt White Glass

Frosted Glass
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EMBRACE H10+10
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Clear Glass

Matt White Glass

Frosted Glass
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EMBRACE H16+16
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Clear Glass
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Frosted Glass
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E M B R A C E

EMBRACE W2+2

14705

14706

14707

EMBRACE H10+10

14710

14711

14712

EMBRACE H16+16

14715

14716

14717

E M B R A C E

EMBRACE W1+1

14700

14701

14702

Light source: 12 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

Light source: 16 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

EMBRACE LINEAR  H6+6 EMBRACE LINEAR  H6+6

EMBRACE LINEAR  H8+8
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EMBRACE LINEAR  H8+8

14725

14726
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Clear Glass

Matt White Glass

Frosted Glass

Clear Glass

Matt White Glass

Frosted Glass
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50 cm
19,7”

150 cm 59”

Ø 6,5 cm
Ø 2,6”

Ø 8,5 x 2,5 cm
Ø 3,4 x 1”

150 cm
59”

177 cm
69,7”

4 cm
1,6”

18 cm
7,1”

150 cm 59”

50 cm
19,7”

180 cm 70,9”

Ø 6,5 cm
Ø 2,6”

Ø 8,5 x 2,5 cm
Ø 3,4 x 1”

150 cm
59”

177 cm
69,7”

4 cm
1,6”

18 cm
7,1”

180 cm 70,9”Size: 180 x 50 x 18

Packing size 1: 190 x 40 x 30 cm

Packing size 2: 44 x 33 x 32 cm

Packing weight: 16 kg

Size: 150 x 50 x 18

Packing size 1: 160 x 40 x 30 cm

Packing size 2: 44 x 33 x 32 cm

Packing weight: 12 kg
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Light source: 1 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

Light source: 5 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included

Light source: 8 X GU10 / 220V / MAX. 50W

Dimmable

05 Bronze-coloured finish with premium sanded surface 

Light source not included
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Size: Ø 6,5 x 33,5 cm

Packing size: 46 x 21 x 17 cm

Packing weight: 2 kg

Size: 25 x 25 x min 50 cm

Packing size: 50 x 50 x 34 cm

Packing weight: 9,5 kg

Size: 50 x 50 x min 50 cm

Packing size: 57 x 57 x 52 cm

Packing weight: 19 kg
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Ø 6,5 cm
Ø 2,6”

33,5 cm
13,2”

300 cm
118,1”

Ø 8,5 x 2,5 cm
Ø 3,4 x 1”

Ø 6,5 cm
Ø 2,6”

33,5 cm
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300 cm
118,1”

25x25 cm
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Ø 6,5 cm
Ø 2,6”
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13,2”
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See page 5 for more information and the possibilities.

CUSTOMISE YOUR  

PREFERRED COMPOSITION.

Colours: 00-01-02-05-16-32-33

Colours: 00-01-02-05-16-32-33

Colours: 00-01-02-05-16-32-33
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